High Definition Video Over

Fiber Converter

User's Manual
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Video input / output impedance
Standard video input / output voltage
Video voltage range
Differential gain(10%-90% APL)
Differential phase(10%-90% APL)
Signal-to-noise ratio

Channel physical interface

SEHY 2L j7iHs

Audio input / output impedance
Audio input / output voltage
Audio input/output level
Frequency
Total harmonic distortion
Signal-to-noise ratio

Channel physical interface
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Data format
Data rate
Bit error rate
Channel physical interface

75 Ohm (Unbalance)
1.0Vp-p
0.6-2.0 Vp-p
<1%
<t1
> 75Db (Weighted)

BNC

600 Ohm (Unbalance)
2.0Vp-p
0 dBm
10Hz - 20kHz
<0.05%
> 75Db (Weighted)

Terminal Blocks

Rs232. Rs422. Rs485
0-300 kbps
10°
Terminal Blocks
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Connector FC/ST/SC (optional)
Wavelength 1310nm & 1470nm ~ 1610nm
Fiber type 50/125u multi-mode,62.5/125u multi-mode, 9/125u
single mode
Typical optical output power -8~-3Dbm
Typical receiver sensitivity -27 Dbm
Optical interface Simplex

Ut oh7p S

Power supply AC 110-220 V to DC 5V
Operating Temperature
perating femp 110°C~+60°C
Relative humidity 0-95% ( no condensation)
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